This lighting equipment complies with Canadian standard ICES-005 for use in residential applications.
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment.
Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Project: Type:
Date:Catalogue #:Drawn by :
Page 1/2
DUOLED  •  Rev. 2024-5-3
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.standardpro.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
PERFORMANCE DATA
PHYSICAL DATA
DUOLED
HARDWIRED DRIVER AND DIMMER SWITCH
Order code: 68829
Model number: DRIVER-DIMMER/S2/24V/100W
UPC: 069549019546
Case quantity: 25
Dimensions: 4 1/8" x 2 1/8" x 1 3/8" (105 mm x 54 mm x 35 mm)
Faceplate finish: Glossy White, Glossy Almond, Glossy Brown
Input/Output Wire gauge (AWG): 18
Input/Output Wire length (in): 7
Mounting: Recessed
Output power (W): 100
Output voltage (V DC): 24
Input voltage (V AC): 120
Power factor: >0.9
Frequency (Hz): 60
Input current (A): <1
Output current (mA): 4 200
Environment: Dry
Operating temp. range: 0° C to 40° C (32° F to 104° F)
COMPATIBLE PRODUCTS -
LED SLIM LINE BARS ARMONIA
COMPATIBLE PRODUCTS - LED TAPES
Order
code
Description
64576 LUCS/5.9IN/2.5W/27K/STD
64577 LUCS/5.9IN/2.5W/30K/STD
64578 LUCS/5.9IN/2.5W/40K/STD
64579 LUCS/11.8IN/5W/27K/STD
64580 LUCS/11.8IN/5W/30K/STD
64581 LUCS/11.8IN/5W/40K/STD
64582 LUCS/23.6IN/9W/27K/STD
64584 LUCS/23.6IN/9W/40K/STD
64585 LUCS/39.3IN/15W/27K/STD
64586 LUCS/39.3IN/15W/30K/STD
64587 LUCS/39.3IN/15W/40K/STD
Order
code
Description
65881 TAPE/16.4'/1.5W/30K/24V/IP22/60/8MM/STD